6 6 0  N W  P E A C O C K  B LV D .      P O R T  S T.  L U C I E ,  F L  3 4 9 8 6       T E L :  7 7 2 . 8 7 9 . 0 1 7 8       TAML ITEUSA .COM
APPLICATION  AND PERFORMANCE SPECIFICATION INFORMATION IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTIFICATION
MODEL : TYPE
PROJECT :
PREPARED BY : DATE :
SERIES SPECIFICATIONS
LINE DRAWING
Housing

PROJECT :
PREPARED BY : DATE :
ORDERING INFORMATION
Sample Part Number: EXP3RWRC
EXP RC
SERIES NO. OF FACES LETTER COLOR HOUSING COLOR OPERATION CONFIGURATION OPTION
EXP [1] : Single Face [R] : Red [B} : Black [BLANK] : A/C Only
[RC] : Remote Capability
Comes Standard
[BLANK] : No Option
[2] : Double Face [G] : Green [W] : White [EM] : Battery Backup [HTR] : Heater
[SD] : Self-Diagnostic
REMOTE COMPATIBILITY CHART
ESRH SERIES LSRH SERIES (LED)
SERIES 6V 12V 3.6V 9.6V MULTI
ESLFX-2 X X
LXP-RC X X
LXPC-RC X X
EXDC-RC X X
EXWTC-RC X X
ESLR-1RC X X
LSR-1RC X X
ESR-16R-65 X X
LXPCP-RC X X
EXPCL-RC X X
ESR-16R-LED X X
ESRH SERIES LSRH SERIES (LED)
SERIES 6V 12V 3.6V 9.6V MULTI
ESR-1HO X X
LSDXR627 X X
ESTFX-2 X X
ESDXR6 X X
ESDXRS6 X X
ESDXR12 X X
ESDXRS12 X X
ESR-16R-125 X X
ESR-16R-LED12 X X
EXP-RC X X
LXWTC-RC X X
REMOTE COMPATIBILITY CHART
Use the below charts to pick the correct voltage for your remote capable device.